Anti-Tracking Heat Shrinkable Tube China - Dicore
__________________________________________________________________      _
ADD: Floor 1, Building C, ShiFeng Technology Park, HuaNing Rd,
DaLang, LongHua District, Shenzhen, China, 518109
TEL: +86-755-61653518      FAX: +86-755-61653519
      E-mail: sales@dicore.cn      Website: www.dicoretubing.com
            1/2
Heat Shrink Products and Relative Wiring Harness

            2/2
Heat Shrink Products and Relative Wiring Harness
 SHENZHEN DICORE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Water absorption ISO 62 ≤0.1%
Flammability (Oxygen index) IEC 93 ≥28
Copper corrosion ASTM-D-2671 120℃,168hr, no corrosion
Cold bend ASTM-D-2671 -40℃, 4hrs, no cracking
Specification:
SUPPLIED(mm) RECOVERED(mm) Standard PackageModel
Inner Diameter
(MAX)
Inner Diameter
(MAX)
Wall Thickness
mm mm/pc
ATHST-30/12 30 12 2.1+/-0.2 600-1200
ATHST-35/14 35 14 2.2+/-0.2 600-1200
ATHST-40/17 40 17 2.2+/-0.2 600-1200
ATHST-50/22 50 22 2.4+/-0.2 600-1200
ATHST-55/24 55 24 3.2+/-0.2 600-1200
ATHST-60/26 60 26 3.2+/-0.2 600-1200
ATHST-70/29 70 29 3.2+/-0.2 600-1200
ATHST-75/35 75 35 3.2+/-0.2 600-1200